ENGINEERINGYOUR SUCCESS.
Racor Filter Division
Europe
Hydrocarbon Filter Vessels and Elements
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration

RVMF-600-3-44 4 102 3/4 19 3/4 19 STYLE 2-FLAT
RVMF-800-4-44 6 152 3/4 19 3/4 19 STYLE 2-FLAT
RVMF-1200-6-44 6 152 1 25 1 25 STYLE 2-FLAT
RVMF-2200-11-44 8 203 1  1/2 38 1 25 STYLE 3-DOME
RVMF-3600-18-44 10 254 1  1/2 38 1 25 STYLE 3-DOME
RVMF-5200-26-44 12 305 1  1/2 38 1  1/2 38 STYLE 3-DOME
Inlet/Outlet Side Drain Bottom Drain
Dimensional Data
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
RVMF-60-1-14 8  5/8 219 51 1295 48 1219 42 1067 6 152 3 71/4 184 5/8 16
RVMF-120-1-28 8  5/8 219 63 1600 60 1524 56 1422 6 152 3 71/4 184 5/8 16
RVMF-200-1-44 8  5/8 219 78 1981 75 1905 70 1778 6 152 3 71/4 184 5/8 16
RVMF-40O-2-44 14 355 72 1829 62 1575 6 152 24 610 4 17 432 5/8 16
RVMF-600-3-44 16 406 72 1829 62 1575 6 152 26 660 4 19 483 5/8 16
RVMF-800-4-44 18 457 74 1880 63 1600 7 176 26 660 4 21 533 5/8 16
RVMF-1200-6-44 20 508 76 1930 63 1676 7 178 28 711 4 22 1/2 572 5/8 16
RVMF-2200-11-44 28 711 93 2362 81 2057 10 254 36 914 4 25 1/4 641 7/8 22
RVMF-3600-18-44 36 914 106 2692 95 2413 10 254 48 1219 4 32 5/8 829 7/8 22
RVMF-520O-26-44 42 1067 114 2896 99 2515 12 305 54 1372 4 47 1/2 1206 1 25
A B C D E Bolt Circle Bolt HoleModel No.
Dimensions* Anchor  BoltNo. of
Bolt
Holes
Flow  Rate Liquid Volume Dry Weight
gpm lpm gallons liters qty. lbs. kgs.
RVMF-60-1-14 60 227 6 22 1 170 77
RVMF-120-1-28 120 454 9 34 1 190 86
RVMF-200-1-44 200 757 12 45 1 220 100
RVMF-400-2-44 400 1514 38 144 2 485 220
RVMF-600-3-44 600 2271 50 189 3 560 254
RVMF-800-4-44 800 3028 65 246 4 850 386
RVMF-1200-6-44 1200 4542 80 303 6 950 431
RVMF-2200-11-44 2200 8327 165 625 11 1500 680
RVMF-3600-18-44 3600 13626 325 1230 18 2000 907
RVMF-5200-26-44 5200 19682 450 1703 26 3450 1565
18
IN
D
U

R
 V
E
S
S
E
LS
Industrial Filter/Separator Vessels
Standard Housing Data and Flow Rates
Maximum Recommended Flow Rates At These Viscosities
Model No.
1 CS 2.2 CS 3 CS 4 CS 5 CS 6 CS 8 CS 10 CS
31.0 SSU 33.0 SSU 36.0 SSU 39.0 SSU 42.3 SSU 45.5 SSU 52.0 SSU 58.8 SSU
GPM LPM GPM LPM GPM LPM GPM LPM GPM LPM GPM LPM GPM LPM GPM LPM
RVFS-222-122 145 549 115 435 85 322 65 246 50 189 40 151 30 114 25 95
RVFS-244-233 290 1098 240 908 180 681 130 492 100 379 90 341 60 227 50 189
RVFS-344-233 435 1646 340 1287 250 946 190 719 150 568 125 473 90 341 75 284
RVFS-444-333 580 2195 480 1817 360 1363 260 984 200 757 180 681 120 454 100 379
RVFS-456-436 740 2801 615 2328 460 1741 335 1268 255 965 230 871 155 587 130 492
RVFS-656-536 1100 4164 915 3463 675 2555 500 1893 385 1457 335 1268 230 871 195 738
RVFS-856-736 1475 5583 1220 4618 915 3463 660 2498 510 1930 455 1722 305 1154 255 965

Dimensional Data
Dimensional /  Physical Information
Model No. Inlet/Outlet Flange Main Drain NPT A B C D Dry Weight Liquid Volume
in.  mm in.   mm in.   mm in.   mm in.   mm in.   mm Lbs.   Kgs. Gal.  Ltr.
RVFS-222-122 2   51 1   25 16  406 52  1321 6  152 17  432 620   281 35   132
RVFS-244-233 3   76 1   25 18   457 77  1956 6  152 23  584 720  327 60   227
RVFS-344-233 4   102 1   25 20   508 78   1981 6   152 28   711 850   386 80   303
RVFS-444-333 4   102 1   25 24   610 80   2032 6   152 28   711 1000   454 115   435
RVFS-456-436 6   152 1  25 24   610 97   2464 7.5   191 36   914 1100   499 140   530
RVFS-656-536 6   152 1.5   38 28   711 108   2743 7.5   191 36   914 1400  635 200   757
RVFS-856-736 8   203 1.5   38 32   813 114   2896 9   229 46  1168 1900   862 270   1022
RVFS-1056-936 8   203 1.5   38 36   914 115   2921 9   229 48   1219 2300   1043 365   1382
RVFS-1256-1136 8   203 1.5   38 38   965 116   2946 9   229 48   1219 2500   1134 415   1571
RVFS-1456-1336 10  254 2  51 42  1067 118  2997 10  254 54  1372 3400  1542 530  2006
RVFS-1656-1536 10 254 2  51 48  1219 120  3048 10  254 60  1524 3800  1724 580  2195
RVFS-2056-1936 12  305 2  51 54  1372 125  3175 12  305 69  1753 4500  2041 900  3407
RVFS-2456-2336 12 305 2  51 60  1524 129  3277 12  305 71  1803 5700  2585 1160  4391
RVFS-2856-2736 14  356 2  51 66  1676 143  3632 14  356 80  2032 6500  2948 1390  5261
Element Options
Coalescer / Separator Element Selection Information  Number
Model No.
Coalescer .5 Mic.         1 Mic.         2 Mic. 5 Mic. 25 Mic.   Separator Silicone Treated Paper
Element Quantity #32 Series# #54 Series# #55 Series#    #58 Series#    #78 Series# Element Quantity #05 Series#
RVFS-222-122 2 CP-22632-TB CP-22654-TB CP-22655-TB CP-22658-TB CP-22678-TB 1 SP-22605-S
RVFS-244-233 2 CP-44632-TB CP-44654-TB CP-44655-TB CP-44658-TB CP-44678-TB 2 SP-33605-S
RVFS-344-233 3 CP-44632-TB CP-44654-TB CP-44655-TB CP-44658-TB CP-44678-TB 2 SP-33605-S
RVFS-444-333 4 CP-44632-TB CP-44654-TB CP-44655-TB CP-44658-TB CP-44678-TB 3 SP-33605-S
RVFS-456-436 4 CP-56632-TB CP-56654-TB CP-56655-TB CP-56658-TB CP-56678-TB 4 SP-36605-S
RVFS-656-536 6 CP-56632-TB CP-56654-TB CP-56655-TB CP-56658-TB CP-56678-TB 5 SP-36605-S
RVFS-856-736 8 CP-56632-TB CP-56654-TB CP-56655-TB CP-56658-TB CP-56678-TB 7 SP-36605-S
RVFS-1056-936 10 CP-56632-TB CP-56654-TB CP-56655-TB CP-56658-TB CP-56678-TB 9 SP-36605-S
RVFS-1256-1136 12 CP-56632-TB CP-56654-TB CP-56655-TB CP-56658-TB CP-56678-TB 11 SP-36605-S
RVFS-1456-1336 14 CP-56632-TB CP-56654-TB CP-56655-TB CP-56658-TB CP-56678-TB 13 SP-36605-S
RVFS-1656-1536 16 CP-56632-TB CP-56654-TB CP-56655-TB CP-56658-TB CP-56678-TB 15 SP-36605-S
RVFS-2056-193 20 CP-56632-TB CP-56654-TB CP-56655-TB CP-56658-TB CP-56678-TB 19 SP-36605-S
RVFS-2456-2336 24 CP-56632-TB CP-56654-TB CP-56655-TB CP-56658-TB CP-56678-TB 23 SP-36605-S
RVFS-2856-2736 28 CP-56632-TB CP-56654-TB CP-56655-TB CP-56658-TB CP-56678-TB 27 SP-36605-S
Fuel Monitor
Vessels
The RHFM Series Horizontal Fuel Monitor Vessels, eq uipped
with the FMI or FM Series Fuel Monitor cartridges, check the

L
M
O
N
IT
O
R
 V
E
S
S
E
LS
Flow Rate Required Cartridges Liquid Volume Dry Weight
gpm lpm qty. Model gallons liters lbs. kgs.
RHFM-A-200 200 757 10 FMI-20203 7 1/2 28 324 147
RHFM-A-300 300 1136 10 FMI-30203 10 38 362 164
RHFM-A-600 600 2271 20 FMI-30203 20 76 395 179
RHFM-A-900 900 3407 30 FMI-30203 30 114 470 213
RHFM-A-1200 1200 4542 40 FMI-30203 40 151 503 228
Weights and volumes are approximate.
Model
Standard Housing Data and Flow Rates
20